
mini Crostic Puzzle 1766
It's called having priorities.
 

 

1B 2H 3P 4A 5C 6P 7H 8D 9G 10N 11F 12J 13K 14G 15N

16O 17K 18P

,
19N 20B 21J 22L 23I 24D 25B 26G 27J 28K 29A 30P

31F 32A 33I 34L 35E 36C 37A 38K 39N 40C 41B 42D 43E 44H 45O 46E 47B

48H 49J 50C 51N 52K 53A 54D 55M 56D 57O 58A 59B 60P 61H 62A

,
63N 64J 65C 66B 67N 68G 69M 70O 71I 72J 73P 74L 75O 76P 77M 78K 79H

80O 81B 82P 83I 84H 85C 86A 87F 88D 89B 90K 91A 92P 93F 94A 95G

96O 97N 98J 99F 100M 101H 102P 103G 104O 105N 106P 107A 108O 109E

.
110B

111C 112J 113F 114M 115C 116D 117E 118J 119D 120A 121L 122H 123K 124G 125H 126L

127J 128N 129B 130I 131E 132A 133O 134G 135G 136J 137C 138H 139M 140J 141P 142F

143C 144A 145D 146H

,
147H 148K 149C 150H 151G 152J 153O

,
154H 155N 156J

157G 158H 159A

,
160F 161C 162O 163G 164P 165H 166D 167F 168B

. - -
169A 170K 171B 172G 173F 174M 175P 176C 177D 178H 179A

A.

To have experienced the
topic under discussion, to
the point of boredom or
complacency

169
 
 32 

 
 29 

 
 37 

   
 86 

 
179

 
132

 
120

 
 58 

 ,   
159

 
 94 

 
 53 

 
107

   
 62 

 
  4  

 
144

 
 91 

.

B. Court figure
 47 

 
129

 
 59 

 
 20 

 
171

 
 89 

 
 81 

 
110

 - 
 41 

 
168

 - 
 25 

 
  1  

 
 66 

.

C.
The Threepenny Opera
and Mother Courage and
Her Children playwright 143

 
  5  

 
161

 
 65 

 
111

 
115

 
 36 

   
176

 
149

 
 50 

 
 85 

 
 40 

 
137

.

D. In general, the first floor is
at it 119

 
 88 

 
 56 

 
177

 
145

 
  8  

   
116

 
166

 
 42 

 
 54 

 
 24 

.

E. Plain ice cream with thin
lines of other flavors in it 117

 
 43 

 
131

 
 46 

 
109

 
 35 

.

F.
European capital where
The Scream can be seen
in the Munch Museum  87 

 
142

 
 93 

 
160

 ,   
167

 
 99 

 
 31 

 
113

 
173

 
 11 

.

G.

Hypothetical social
currency acquired by doing
good deeds or earning
favor in the eyes of
another, often one's
superior

172
 
 14 

 
  9  

 
135

 
 26 

 
124

 
151

   
163

 
103

 
157

 
 68 

 
134

 
 95 

.

H.

Kenny Rogers-Dolly
Parton duet that reached
#1 on both the Billboard
Country and Hot 100
charts

150
 
178

 
158

 
154

 
  7  

 
146

 
 48 

   
 84 

 
 44 

   
  2  

 
138

 
 79 

   
 61 

 
122

 
165

 
101

 
147

 
125

.

I. Criticizes or penalizes
 83 

 
 23 

 
 71 

 
 33 

 
130

.



 
©All-Star Puzzles.  Solve more puzzles on the web at http://allstarpuzzles.com

J.

Expression used to say
that one wants something
to stop because one can
no longer accept or deal
with it

118
 
127

 
 64 

 
 21 

 
 98 

 
156

   
136

 
 49 

   
 27 

 
152

 
 12 

 
112

 
 72 

 
140

.

K. No longer liked or
approved  90 

 
 13 

 
123

   
 52 

 
148

   
 17 

 
170

 
 28 

 
 38 

 
 78 

.

L. Continue a magazine
subscription, e. g.  34 

 
126

 
 74 

 
121

 
 22 

.

M.

Business magnate Tony
Stark dons his special suit
of armor to become this
superhero

114
 
174

 
 77 

 
 69 

   
 55 

 
139

 
100

.

N.

In a self-assured way that
expresses faith in oneself
or one's abilities or
qualities

155
 
128

 
 97 

 
 10 

 
 67 

 
 51 

 
105

 
 63 

 
 39 

 
 15 

 
 19 

.

O.

This first English child born
in the New World
disappeared along with the
rest of the Roanoke
Colony

 80 
 
 70 

 
104

 
 45 

 
 96 

 
133

 
 16 

 
108

   
153

 
162

 
 57 

 
 75 

.

P.

Something a person has
wanted very much for a
long time that has now
happened

164
   

106
 
 82 

 
 18 

 
175

 
 76 

   
 92 

 
 73 

 
102

 
  6  

   
  3  

 
 30 

 
141

 
 60 

.


