mini Crostic Puzzle 1766

It's called having priorities.

1B	2H		3Р	4A	5C		6P	7H	8D		9G	10N		11F	12J	13K	14G		15N
160	17K	18P	,		19N	20B	21J		22L	231	24D	25B		26G	27J	28K	29A	30P	
31F	32A	331	34L	35E	36C		37A	38K	39N		40C	41B	42D	43E	44H	450		46E	47B
48H	49J	50C	51N		52K	53A	54D		55M	56D	570	58A		59B	60P	61H	62A	,	
63N	64J	65C		66B	67N	68G	69M	700	711	72J		73P	74L	750		76P	77M	78K	79H
	80O	81B	82P	831	84H	85C	86A		87F	88D		89B	90K	91A		92P	93F	94A	95G
96O	97N	98J		99F	100M	101H		102P	103G	1040	105N		106P	107A	108O	109E			110B
111C	112J		113F	114M	115C	116D		117E	118J	119D	120A	121L	122H		123K	124G	125H	126L	
127J	128N	129B		130I	131E	132A	133O	134G		135G	136J	137C	138H		139M		140J	141P	142F
143C	144A	145D	146H	,		147H		148K	149C	150H	151G	152J	1530	,		154H		155N	156J
157G	158H	159A	,		160F	161C		162O		163G	164P	165H	166D	167F	168B			-	-
	169A	170K	171B	172G	173F	174M	175P		176C	177D	178H	179A							

To have experienced the topic under discussion, to the point of boredom or 169 32 29 37 86 179 132 120 58 159 94 53 107 complacency B. Court figure
 47
 129
 59
 20
 171
 89
 81
 110
 41
 168
 25
The Threepenny Opera C. and Mother Courage and <u>143</u> <u>5</u> <u>161</u> <u>65</u> <u>111</u> <u>115</u> <u>36</u> <u>176</u> <u>149</u> <u>50</u> <u>85</u> <u>40</u> <u>137</u> Her Children playwright In general, the first floor is at it 119 88 56 177 145 8 116 166 42 54 24 Plain ice cream with thin lines of other flavors in it 117 43 131 46 109 35 European capital where **F.** The Scream can be seen 87 142 93 160 167 99 31 113 173 11 in the Munch Museum Hypothetical social currency acquired by doing **G.** good deeds or earning favor in the eyes of 172 14 9 135 26 124 151 163 103 157 68 134 95 another, often one's superior Kenny Rogers-Dolly

<u>150</u> <u>178</u> <u>158</u> <u>154</u> <u>7</u> <u>146</u> <u>48</u> <u>84</u> <u>44</u>

2 138 79 61 122 165 101 147 125

I. Criticizes or penalizes $\frac{}{83} \frac{}{23} \frac{}{71} \frac{}{33} \frac{}{130}$

Parton duet that reached **H.** #1 on both the *Billboard*

Country and Hot 100

charts

J.	Expression used to say that one wants something to stop because one can no longer accept or deal with it	118 127 64 21 98 156 136 49 27 152 12 112 72 140
K.	No longer liked or approved	90 13 123 52 148 17 170 28 38 78
L.	Continue a magazine subscription, e. g.	34 126 74 121 22
M.	Business magnate Tony Stark dons his special suit of armor to become this superhero	114 174 77 69 55 139 100
N.	In a self-assured way that expresses faith in oneself or one's abilities or qualities	155 128 97 10 67 51 105 63 39 15 19
Ο.	This first English child born in the New World disappeared along with the rest of the Roanoke Colony	80 70 104 45 96 133 16 108 153 162 57 75
Ρ.	Something a person has wanted very much for a long time that has now happened	164 106 82 18 175 76 92 73 102 6 3 30 141 60

©All-Star Puzzles. Solve more puzzles on the web at http://allstarpuzzles.com